BTECE0108 TH -- -- 10 14 -- -- 25 -- 14 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 14 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BTECE0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 19 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 19 25 10 19 A+ 9 9 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 65 SGPA:3.10 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 304/600 (Three hundred and four) | Percentage: 50.67% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 65 | GPA/SGPA:3.10 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Computer Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTECE0108 TH -- -- 10 21 -- -- 25 -- 21 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 21 O 10 20 P E,C

BTECE0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 23 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 23 25 10 23 O 10 10 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 126 SGPA:6.00 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 407/600 (Four hundred and seven) | Percentage: 67.83% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 126 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Computer Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTECE0108 TH -- -- 10 21 -- -- 25 -- 21 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 21 O 10 20 P E,C

BTECE0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 22 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 22 25 10 22 O 10 10 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 162 SGPA:7.71 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 471/600 (Four hundred and seventy one) | Percentage: 78.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 162 | GPA/SGPA:7.71 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Computer Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTECE0108 TH -- -- 10 21 -- -- 25 -- 21 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 21 O 10 20 P E,C

BTECE0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 21 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 21 25 10 21 O 10 10 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 138 SGPA:6.57 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 356/600 (Three hundred and fifty six) | Percentage: 59.33% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 138 | GPA/SGPA:6.57 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Computer Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTECE0108 TH -- -- 10 21 -- -- 25 -- 21 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 21 O 10 20 P E,C

BTECE0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 20 25 10 20 O 10 10 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 98 SGPA:4.67 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 312/600 (Three hundred and twelve) | Percentage: 52.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 98 | GPA/SGPA:4.67 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Computer Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025